
Builder: MOONEN

Year Built: 2005

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Greece

LOA: 86' 2" (26.25m)

Beam: 20' 11" (6.36m)

Max Draft: 5' 11" (1.80m)

Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH)

Max Speed: 14 Kts. (16 MPH)

PRANA — MOONEN

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Prana — MOONEN from
our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Prana — MOONEN or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a
yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/moonen/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/moonen/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/


2

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Galley and Domestic equipment

Audio & Visual Equipment

Navigation equipment

Communication equipment

Machinery

Generators & Auxiliary equipment

Ancillary equipment

Deck Equipment

Safety & Security equipment

Tenders and Watersports

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3079o

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2837

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2852s

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2845o

Prana — MOONEN Page 2 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3070

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2870s

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3038s

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2884s

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2894s

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2901

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3017

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2958

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2965 2

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2979

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2990

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3008

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2932

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2942

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2919

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2950

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3027o

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3020o

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6463

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6429

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6355

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6321

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6383

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6337

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6498

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6297

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6140

CONTACTS

Contact details

Prana — MOONEN Page 3 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



16

16

16

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Prana — MOONEN Page 4 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Prana boasts a very spacious master stateroom, neutrally decorated with chic wooden features
and benefits from large amounts of storage and generous en-suite bathroom. The three guest
cabins are all excellently arranged, and her two twin are great for families or mixed groups. Large
windows throughout mean that her interior is flooded with light throughout the day.

For those wishing to tan and relax, Prana also has a large forward sun pad area. Moving
upstairs, the generous flybridge is a great place to spend the day in the sun with a BBQ set up
and sunpads. Wonderful for families, this area also benefits from a covered area for children and
adults alike to spend some time in the shade.

Prana is in excellent condition and has been meticulously maintained by her dedicated crew.
She is powered by two Caterpillar engines and also has a Capelli 460 tender with a 40hp
Yamaha 4-stroke engine.

Prana is maintained in Class.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2005

Year Built: 2005 Country: Greece

Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 86' 2" (26.25m) Beam: 20' 11" (6.36m)

Max Draft: 5' 11" (1.80m)

Dimensions

Prana — MOONEN Page 5 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH) Max Speed: 14 Kts. (16 MPH)

Gross Tonnage: 96 Pounds Water Capacity: 840.06712536 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 4992.8517828 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4 Sleeps: 8

Crew Sleeps: 3

Accommodations

Hull Material: Steel Exterior Designer: René van der Velden
Yacht Design

Interior Designer: Art Line

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Prana — MOONEN Page 6 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Prana's interior configuration has been designed to comfortably accommodate up to 8 guests
overnight in 4 cabins, comprising a master suite, 1 VIP stateroom, and 2 twin cabins. She is also
capable of carrying up to 3 crew onboard to ensure a relaxed luxury yacht experience.

Main deck

Large comfortable aft deck with table and chairs, fridge by Waeco, Spacious and comfortable
saloon and dining area, kitchen with bar desk

Day toilet, Wheel house. Forward is a large sunbathing area. Covers, canvas and cushions.

Below deck

1 large master suite with walk in dressing and large bathroom with shower, 1 forward
double VIP cabin with ensuite bathroom/shower room, 1 double guest cabin with ensuite
bathroom/shower room
1 double guest cabin. She also carries a professional crew area of 2 aft cabins for 3 berth
and galley. Laundry room.

 

 

Galley and Domestic equipment

Refrigerator on deck

BBQ on flybridgeWet bar with sink on flybridge Siemens deep freezer

Miele W1washer Miele T679 dryer

Audio & Visual Equipment

Clarion radio on flybridge 
Fusion surround system in salon
Sharp 28" TV in salon
Fusion system on sun deck
Samsung 49" TV in VIP cabin
DVD player in VIP cabin
32" Samsung TV & Pioneer DVD player in master cabin 

Prana — MOONEN Page 7 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



19" Samsung TV in guest cabins

Navigation equipment

Magnetic compassFuseli gyro compassSimrad RP 100 AP radar Simrad OP40 chart plotter2 x
Simrad GP31 - GN 33 GPS Furuno navtexSimrad IS15 wind instruments Simrad NSPAL 400
AISSimrad AP50 autopilotSimrad autopilot on flybridge Wind meter on flybridge Simrad GPS on
flybridge Simrad rudder angle indicators

Communication equipment

2 x Simrad RS87 VHF3 x portable Motorola VHF

Satellite antenna KVHI

Panasonic telephone

Machinery

Engines

2 x Caterpillar 475hp

Engine hours (June 2021)

approx 4,560 

Gear boxes

Twin disc

Propeller

5-blades

Fuel consumption

70 lt @ 10 kn cruising speed

80 lt @ 11 kn cruising speed

90 lt @ 12 kn cruisng speed

 

Prana — MOONEN Page 8 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



 

Generators & Auxiliary equipment

Generators: 2 x Fischer Panda 40 kva

Shore power: 380V, lights 24V

Batteries: 12 x service 4 x engine

Bow thruster: Hydraulic

Stabilisers: Yes

Cramm hydraulic system for:Steering system / Bow thruster / Windlasses

 

Ancillary equipment

Watermaker: 3 x Idromar

Hydraulic steering system

Fuel oil separator: Alfa Laval

Boiler

Hamman sewage treatment

Deck Equipment

Gangway Besenzoni

Teak deck on fly2 x anchor windlasses Muirr2 x Cramm aft warping capstans Besenzoni crane
600kgBesenzoni passerelleSwimming platformAnchors with 2 x 150m anchor chain

Safety & Security equipment

Medical equipment

13 x fire extinguishers Alarm & monitoring systemSmoke detector14 x life jacketsEPIRBCCTV
cameras (in engine room and aft deck) 2 x life rafts for 10 pax

Prana — MOONEN Page 9 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Tenders and Watersports

Capelli 460 tender with 40hp Yamaha 4-stroke engine

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Prana — MOONEN Page 10 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3079o PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2837

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2852s PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2845o

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3070 PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2870s

Prana — MOONEN Page 11 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/


PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3038s PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2884s

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2894s PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2901

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3017 PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2958

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2965 2 PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2979

Prana — MOONEN Page 12 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/


PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2990

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3008

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2932

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2942

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2919

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2950

Prana — MOONEN Page 13 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/


PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3027o PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3020o

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6463 PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6429

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6355 PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6321

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6383 PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6337

Prana — MOONEN Page 14 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/


PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6498 PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6297

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6140

Prana — MOONEN Page 15 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/moonen/84/prana/2005/266956/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Prana — MOONEN Page 16 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Accommodations
	Galley and Domestic equipment
	Audio & Visual Equipment
	Navigation equipment
	Communication equipment
	Machinery
	Generators & Auxiliary equipment
	Ancillary equipment
	Deck Equipment
	Safety & Security equipment
	Tenders and Watersports
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3079o
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2837
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2852s
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2845o
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3070
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2870s
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3038s
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2884s
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2894s
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2901
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3017
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2958
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2965 2
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2979
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2990
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3008
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2932
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2942
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2919
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2950
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3027o
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3020o
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6463
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6429
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6355
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6321
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6383
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6337
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6498
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6297
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6140

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


