

PRANA — MOONEN



Builder: MOONEN **LOA**: 86' 2" (26.25m)

Year Built: 2005 **Beam**: 20' 11" (6.36m)

Model: Motor Yacht Max Draft: 5' 11" (1.80m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH)

Location: Greece Max Speed: 14 Kts. (16 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Prana — MOONEN from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Prana** — **MOONEN** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435**

Prana — MOONEN

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	5
Overview	5
Basic Information	5
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	6
Accommodations	6
Hull and Deck Information	6
Engine Information	6
DETAILED INFORMATION	7
Accommodations	7
Galley and Domestic equipment	7
Audio & Visual Equipment	7
Navigation equipment	8
Communication equipment	8
Machinery	8
Generators & Auxiliary equipment	9
Ancillary equipment	9
Deck Equipment	9
Safety & Security equipment	9
Tenders and Watersports	10
Exclusions	10
Disclaimer	10
PHOTOS	11
PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3079o	11
PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2837	11
PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2852s	11
PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2845o	11

Page 2 of 16

	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3070	11
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2870s	11
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3038s	12
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2884s	12
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2894s	12
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2901	12
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3017	12
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2958	12
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2965 2	12
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2979	12
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2990	13
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3008	13
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2932	13
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2942	13
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2919	13
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2950	13
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3027o	14
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3020o	14
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6463	14
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6429	14
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6355	14
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6321	14
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6383	14
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6337	14
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6498	15
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6297	15
	PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6140	15
С	ONTACTS	16
	Contact details	16

Prana — MOONEN Page 4 of 16

Telephones	16
Office hours	16
Address	16

Prana — MOONEN Page 5 of 16

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Prana boasts a very spacious master stateroom, neutrally decorated with chic wooden features and benefits from large amounts of storage and generous en-suite bathroom. The three guest cabins are all excellently arranged, and her two twin are great for families or mixed groups. Large windows throughout mean that her interior is flooded with light throughout the day.

For those wishing to tan and relax, Prana also has a large forward sun pad area. Moving upstairs, the generous flybridge is a great place to spend the day in the sun with a BBQ set up and sunpads. Wonderful for families, this area also benefits from a covered area for children and adults alike to spend some time in the shade.

Prana is in excellent condition and has been meticulously maintained by her dedicated crew. She is powered by two Caterpillar engines and also has a Capelli 460 tender with a 40hp Yamaha 4-stroke engine.

Prana is maintained in Class.

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2005

Year Built: 2005 Country: Greece

Fly Bridge: Yes

Dimensions

LOA: 86' 2" (26.25m) **Beam**: 20' 11" (6.36m)

Max Draft: 5' 11" (1.80m)

Prana — MOONEN Page 6 of 16

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH) Max Speed: 14 Kts. (16 MPH)

Gross Tonnage: 96 Pounds Water Capacity: 840.06712536 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 4992.8517828 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 4 Sleeps: 8

Crew Sleeps: 3

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Steel Exterior Designer: René van der Velden

Yacht Design

Interior Designer: Art Line

Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Type: Inboard **Fuel Type**: Diesel

Prana — MOONEN Page 7 of 16

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Prana's interior configuration has been designed to comfortably accommodate up to 8 guests overnight in 4 cabins, comprising a master suite, 1 VIP stateroom, and 2 twin cabins. She is also capable of carrying up to 3 crew onboard to ensure a relaxed luxury yacht experience.

Main deck

Large comfortable aft deck with table and chairs, fridge by Waeco, Spacious and comfortable saloon and dining area, kitchen with bar desk

Day toilet, Wheel house. Forward is a large sunbathing area. Covers, canvas and cushions.

Below deck

- 1 large master suite with walk in dressing and large bathroom with shower, 1 forward double VIP cabin with ensuite bathroom/shower room, 1 double guest cabin with ensuite bathroom/shower room
- 1 double guest cabin. She also carries a professional crew area of 2 aft cabins for 3 berth and galley. Laundry room.

Galley and Domestic equipment

Refrigerator on deck

BBQ on flybridgeWet bar with sink on flybridge Siemens deep freezer

Miele W1washer Miele T679 dryer

Audio & Visual Equipment

- Clarion radio on flybridge
- Fusion surround system in salon
- Sharp 28" TV in salon
- Fusion system on sun deck
- Samsung 49" TV in VIP cabin
- DVD player in VIP cabin
- 32" Samsung TV & Pioneer DVD player in master cabin

Prana — MOONEN Page 8 of 16

• 19" Samsung TV in guest cabins

Navigation equipment

Magnetic compassFuseli gyro compassSimrad RP 100 AP radar Simrad OP40 chart plotter2 x Simrad GP31 - GN 33 GPS Furuno navtexSimrad IS15 wind instruments Simrad NSPAL 400 AISSimrad AP50 autopilotSimrad autopilot on flybridge Wind meter on flybridge Simrad GPS on flybridge Simrad rudder angle indicators

Communication equipment

2 x Simrad RS87 VHF3 x portable Motorola VHF

Satellite antenna KVHI

Panasonic telephone

Machinery

Engines

• 2 x Caterpillar 475hp

Engine hours (June 2021)

approx 4,560

Gear boxes

Twin disc

Propeller

• 5-blades

Fuel consumption

- 70 lt @ 10 kn cruising speed
- 80 lt @ 11 kn cruising speed
- 90 lt @ 12 kn cruisng speed

Prana — MOONEN Page 9 of 16

Generators & Auxiliary equipment

Generators: 2 x Fischer Panda 40 kva

Shore power: 380V, lights 24V

Batteries: 12 x service 4 x engine

Bow thruster: Hydraulic

Stabilisers: Yes

Cramm hydraulic system for:Steering system / Bow thruster / Windlasses

Ancillary equipment

Watermaker: 3 x Idromar

Hydraulic steering system

Fuel oil separator: Alfa Laval

Boiler

Hamman sewage treatment

Deck Equipment

Gangway Besenzoni

Teak deck on fly2 x anchor windlasses Muirr2 x Cramm aft warping capstans Besenzoni crane 600kgBesenzoni passerelleSwimming platformAnchors with 2 x 150m anchor chain

Safety & Security equipment

Medical equipment

13 x fire extinguishers Alarm & monitoring systemSmoke detector14 x life jacketsEPIRBCCTV cameras (in engine room and aft deck) 2 x life rafts for 10 pax

Prana — MOONEN Page 10 of 16

Tenders and Watersports

Capelli 460 tender with 40hp Yamaha 4-stroke engine

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Prana — MOONEN Page 11 of 16

PHOTOS

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3079o



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2852s



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3070



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2837



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-28450



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2870s



Prana — MOONEN Page 12 of 16

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3038s



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2894s



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3017



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2965 2



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2884s



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2901



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2958



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2979



Prana — MOONEN Page 13 of 16

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2990



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3008



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2932



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2942



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2919



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-2950



Prana — MOONEN Page 14 of 16

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3027o



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6463



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6355



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6383



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-3020o



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6429



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6321



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6337



Prana — MOONEN Page 15 of 16

PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6498



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6297



PRANA-YACHT-IYC-6140



Prana — MOONEN Page 16 of 16

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004